
discard discard

place Nr. pilot Country total % total pen. 1 2 points p. points p. points p. points p. points p. points p. points p. points p. points p.
1 1 Prasch Franz AUT 7522,93 100,00 0 850,89 850,89 1000,00 856,61 973,87 959,53 904,85 916,34 981,21 930,51
2 5 Rath Manuel AUT 7227,79 96,08 0 644,70 988,98 644,70 1000,00 1000,00 1000,00 919,31 661,60 900,26 757,65
3 7 Steiner Gerhard AUT 7165,48 95,25 0 0,00 823,88 785,39 982,38 876,19 789,51 0,00 908,13 1000,00 1000,00
4 4 Theny Johann AUT 6986,84 92,87 0 672,03 794,68 701,22 997,47 760,20 870,13 1000,00 1000,00 863,14 672,03
5 6 Pummer Alexander AUT 6807,09 90,48 0 704,18 843,36 704,18 958,50 828,04 867,32 844,36 786,62 739,91 938,99
6 2 Perner Mario AUT 6804,07 90,44 0 667,88 1000,00 935,62 667,88 716,96 787,47 778,41 921,11 965,60 698,90
7 3 Krick Gert AUT 4988,75 66,31 0 0,00 909,36 832,20 978,20 671,64 778,76 818,59 0,00 0,00 0,00

Rath Manuel, 43,2sec
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round 1
fastest: Perner Mario 61,00
slowest: Theny Johann 76,76

61,00 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 2 Perner Mario 1 61,00 1.000,00
2 5 Rath Manuel 1 61,68 988,98
3 3 Krick Gert 1 67,08 909,36
4 1 Prasch Franz 1 71,69 850,89
5 6 Pummer Alexander 1 72,33 843,36
6 7 Steiner Gerhard 1 74,04 823,88
7 4 Theny Johann 1 76,76 794,68

Individual results round 2
fastest: Prasch Franz 49,99
slowest: Rath Manuel 77,54
group best times: 49,99 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 1 Prasch Franz 1 49,99 1.000,00
2 2 Perner Mario 1 53,43 935,62
3 3 Krick Gert 1 60,07 832,20
4 7 Steiner Gerhard 1 63,65 785,39
5 6 Pummer Alexander 1 70,99 704,18
6 4 Theny Johann 1 71,29 701,22
7 5 Rath Manuel 1 77,54 644,70

Individual results round 3
fastest: Rath Manuel 55,20
slowest: Perner Mario 82,65
group best times: 55,20 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 5 Rath Manuel 1 55,20 1.000,00
2 4 Theny Johann 1 55,34 997,47
3 7 Steiner Gerhard 1 56,19 982,38
4 3 Krick Gert 1 56,43 978,20
5 6 Pummer Alexander 1 57,59 958,50
6 1 Prasch Franz 1 64,44 856,61
7 2 Perner Mario 1 82,65 667,88

group best times:

Individual results



Individual results round 4
fastest: Rath Manuel 43,24
slowest: Krick Gert 64,38
group best times: 43,24 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 5 Rath Manuel 1 43,24 1.000,00
2 1 Prasch Franz 1 44,40 973,87
3 7 Steiner Gerhard 1 49,35 876,19
4 6 Pummer Alexander 1 52,22 828,04
5 4 Theny Johann 1 56,88 760,20
6 2 Perner Mario 1 60,31 716,96
7 3 Krick Gert 1 64,38 671,64

Individual results round 5
fastest: Rath Manuel 45,76
slowest: Krick Gert 58,76
group best times: 45,76 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 5 Rath Manuel 1 45,76 1.000,00
2 1 Prasch Franz 1 47,69 959,53
3 4 Theny Johann 1 52,59 870,13
4 6 Pummer Alexander 1 52,76 867,32
5 7 Steiner Gerhard 1 57,96 789,51
6 2 Perner Mario 1 58,11 787,47
7 3 Krick Gert 1 58,76 778,76

Individual results round 6
fastest: Theny Johann 47,74
slowest: Perner Mario 61,33
group best times: 47,74 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 4 Theny Johann 1 47,74 1.000,00
2 5 Rath Manuel 1 51,93 919,31
3 1 Prasch Franz 1 52,76 904,85
4 6 Pummer Alexander 1 56,54 844,36
5 3 Krick Gert 1 58,32 818,59
6 2 Perner Mario 1 61,33 778,41
7 7 Steiner Gerhard 1 0,00 0,00



Individual results round 7
fastest: Theny Johann 49,62
slowest: Rath Manuel 75,00
group best times: 49,62 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 4 Theny Johann 1 49,62 1.000,00
2 2 Perner Mario 1 53,87 921,11
3 1 Prasch Franz 1 54,15 916,34
4 7 Steiner Gerhard 1 54,64 908,13
5 6 Pummer Alexander 1 63,08 786,62
6 5 Rath Manuel 1 75,00 661,60
7 3 Krick Gert 1 0,00 0,00

Individual results round 8
fastest: Steiner Gerhard 48,56
slowest: Pummer Alexander 65,63
group best times: 48,56 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 7 Steiner Gerhard 1 48,56 1.000,00
2 1 Prasch Franz 1 49,49 981,21
3 2 Perner Mario 1 50,29 965,60
4 5 Rath Manuel 1 53,94 900,26
5 4 Theny Johann 1 56,26 863,14
6 6 Pummer Alexander 1 65,63 739,91
7 3 Krick Gert 1 0,00 0,00

Individual results round 9
fastest: Steiner Gerhard 46,33
slowest: Theny Johann 68,94
group best times: 46,33 0,00 0,00

rank Nr. pilot group time pen. subtotal
1 7 Steiner Gerhard 1 46,33 1.000,00
2 6 Pummer Alexander 1 49,34 938,99
3 1 Prasch Franz 1 49,79 930,51
4 5 Rath Manuel 1 61,15 757,65
5 2 Perner Mario 1 66,29 698,90
6 4 Theny Johann 1 68,94 672,03
7 3 Krick Gert 1 0,00 0,00
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